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Week 1 Mon Aug 20 Tue Aug 21 Wed Aug 22 Thu Aug 23 Fri Aug 24 Sat- Sun Aug 25-26
Morning Orientation Lecture & FTU Meeting with Observing Free time or
Campus Tour Discussion: organizes Local People’s household optional outing
“Vietnamese | discussion 1 | Committee to production
Welcome Feonomy” have an activities
Lunch overview of
the handicraft
village
Afternoon Team- Lecture & Kandai Visit the Interviewing
building Discussion: organizes handicraft households to
Activities "VN Discussion 2 shops and find out their
with FTU Handicraft village needs
students Village &
Industrial
Development”
Week 2 Mon Aug 27 Tue Aug 28 Wed Aug 29 Thu Aug 30 Fri Aug 31
Morning Presentation Group work Working Working with Presentation
on findings of with households Rehearsal
groups households
Afternoon| Group work to Group work Working Working with Presentations
build up plan with households by all students
to support households Closing
family ceremony
Farewell party
Depart for
Japan
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